FAITO XTRAIL 04 Settembre 2011 Stampa Classifica Generale

Data : 04-09-11 alle ore 11:19
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COGNOME NOME PETTORALE TEMPO CATEG UISP SOCIETA' PUNTEGGIO
CARFAGNINI ANTONIO 20 1:41:29 SEN.D35 M MTB SCANNO 133
GIORDANO GIOVANNI 30 1:48:51 SEN.F45 M MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS 132
ERRICHIELLO DOMENICO 18 1:.52:4 SEN.D35 M CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI 131
DI MAIO ALESSANDRO 138 1:55:3 SEN.D35 M NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 130
CAMPITIELLO DOMENICO 47 1:55:30 SEN.D35 M CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI 129
DAMIS LUIGI 145 1:58:56 SEN.E40 M IDEA ATLETICA AURORA BATTIPAGLIA 128
FEDERICO VINCENZO 125 1:59:27 SEN.E40 M NAPOLI SPORT EVENTI 127
SCALA PASQUALE 150 1:59:55 SEN.B25 M AGG HINNA 126
DIGIACOMO FERDINADO 41 2:1:8 SEN.C30 M CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI 125
NORVELLO ALFREDO 23 2:1:9 SEN.E40 M MOVIMENTO SPOR.BAR.LONGO 124
FUSCO FABIO 71 2:3:10 SEN.D35M  Uisp ASD AEQUA RUNNING 123
FRIGURA VASILE 146 2:4:55 SEN.F45 M G.P DEL BAIANESE 122
CARANFA CESIDIO 24 2:5:46 SEN.F45 M MTB SCANNO 121
NACLERIO SALVATORE 108 2:7:46 SEN.F45 M CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI 120
RUOCCO GIACOMO 75 2:8:18 SEN.EAOM  Uisp ASD AEQUA RUNNING 119
FUSCO ANTONIO 147 2:8:25 SEN.C30 M CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI 118
IACCARINO DONATO 99 2:8:41 SEN.E40 M NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 117
ACAMPORA GIOVANNI 82 2:9:10 VET.G50 M NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 116
COLUMBRO MAURIZIO 134 2:10:5 SEN.D35 M CENTRO ESTER 115
MARESCA LUIGI 98 2:10:10 SEN.D35 M MOVIMENTO SPOR.BAR.LONGO 114
VASSALLO ANTONIO 42 2:10:56 SEN.E40 M CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI 113
COLORIZIO MARIO 85 2:11:18 VET.G50 M PIZZERIA IL PODISTA 112
CILENTO DAVID 68 2:11:47 SEN.D35M  Uisp ASD AEQUA RUNNING 111
RUGGIERO ANDREA 70 2:12:50 SEN.D35M  Uisp ASD AEQUA RUNNING 110
SCAVELLA LUIGI 130 2:13:6 SEN.D35 M NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO 109
BARBA ALBERTO 81 2:13:42 SEN.C30M  Uisp ASD AEQUA RUNNING 108
TARULLO DANIELE 86 2:14:15 VET.H55 M SCANNO MARRARA 107
RUOCCO GIULIANO 21 2:14:38 SEN.F45 M CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI 106
PIRAS ANTONIO 133 2:14:45 VET.I60 M Uisp MEDITERRANEO EVENTI 105
CIARFAGLIA GIUSEPPE 90 2:18:20 SEN.E40 M ASD PODISTICA I.BITOLOSSI 104
MAGLIANO FRANCO 122 2:18:36 SEN.D35 M ASD POD. SAN GIOVANNI A PIRO 103
GUIDA RAFFAELE 80 2:19:39 VET.G50 M  Uisp ASD AEQUA RUNNING 102
FUSCO MARCO 49 2:19:49 SEN.E40 M LIBERO 101
POSTIGLIONE MARCELLO 152 2:20:7 SEN.F45 M CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI 100
RISI LUIGI 36 2:20:22 VET.H55 M ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO 99
CIOFFI GIUSEPPE 67 2:20:46 SEN.D35M  Uisp ASD AEQUA RUNNING 98
MARCANTONIO ~ ROBERTO 69 2:20:47 SEN.D35M  Uisp ASD AEQUA RUNNING 97
GRIEGO EDOARDO 121 2:20:55 SEN.F45 M ASD POD. SAN GIOVANNI A PIRO 96
MANFUSO VINCENZO 28 2:21:8 VET.H55 M ANTONIANA RUNNERS 95
VERNI VALENTINA 13 2:21:38 SEN.E40 F ASD RUNNERS CHIETI 94
MAGLIONE PASQUALE 56 2:23:48 VET.H55 M PODISTCA VALLE CAUDINA 93
BALESTRIERI FRANCESCO 94 2:24:42 SEN.F45 M MARATHON CLUB STABIA 92
GALANO TERESA 1 2:24:50 SEN.F45 F ASD PAENINSULA 91
MASSA FABIO 151 2:25:9 SEN.B25 M AGG HINNA 90
DI PUOTI FRANCESCO 124 2:25:10 SEN.D35 M ATLETICA CAPUA 89
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MECCARIELLO PIETRO
COSTANTINO VALERIO
BARONE DAVIDE
CASOLA LUCA
SESSA GIULIO
STAIANO SALVATORE
IENNACO PRISCO
CANNAVACCIUOLO CARMINE
LANZUISE RAFFAELE
MIRARCHI MAURIZIO
ARTUSO FRANCESCO
MATT SANDALIN
CAPONE LUIGI
ESPOSITO ANTONIO
GIAMUNDO ANGELO ANTONIO
GARGIULO CARMINE
MARRAZZO VINCENZO
CASTELLANO MARCO
VASSALLO OTTAVIO
CENTANNI MARCO
SENATORE ANIELLO
AVOLIO LUCIA
SALERNO GAETANO
AVOLIO SALVATORE
PARLATO RAFFAELE
DANGELO DOMENICO
RUOCCO GIUSEPPE
SPINELLI GENNARO
RI1ZZO ROBERTO
GUUS VAN ENGELEN
TORRE GENNARO
TANCREDI DARIO
CASO ANNAMARIA
PALMIGIANO AGOSTINO
CURION ROBERTO
LOMBARDI ALFREDO
FENIZIA PELLEGRINO
MONTELLA ANTONIO
CASCONE SABATINO
RUGGIERO ARMINIO
ADALDO ELENA
CESARANO GIUSEPPE
DI FRANCO PASQUALE
BOFFARDI VINCENZO
NOLI DAVIDE
MARESCA GIUSEPPE
GRIECO ADRIANA
NAPOLETANO ANIELLO
RUFRANO GERARDO
LANDOLFO GIUSTINO

57
87
102
19
38
126
35
91
142
127
39
111
139
140
58
73
50
106
43
115
37
137
65
104
60
101
a4
26
72
110
48
123

144
131
132
88
93
128
97
17
62
59
34
114
148
14
29
45
143

2:25:27
2:26:40
2:26:41
2:27:29
2:27:58
2:28:30
2:29:3

2:31:10
2:31:15
2:32:12
2:33:13
2:34:29
2:34:56
2:34:57
2:36:5

2:36:43
2:37:19
2:38:59
2:39:13
2:39:38
2:39:42
2:40:28
2:40:36
2:41:16
2:41:37
2:42:20
2:43:10
2:44:1

2:44:25
2:44:56
2:45:1

2:45:43
2:47:30
2:47:40
2:48:58
2:48:59
2:49:15
2:50:22
2:51:18
2:53:35
2:54:2

2:55:18
2:55:59
2:56:19
2:57:1

2:57:53
3:1:33

3:1:35

3:3:35

3:3:38

VET.G50 M
VET.G50 M
SEN.D35 M
SEN.E40 M
VET.H55 M
SEN.F45 M
VET.I60 M
SEN.D35 M
SEN.F45 M
VET.G50 M
VET.L65+ M
SEN.C30 M
SEN.E40 M
VET.H55 M
SEN.E40 M
SEN.E40 M
SEN.E40 M
SEN.F45 M
VET.H55 M
SEN.E40 M
VET.G50 M
SEN.D35 F
SEN.E40 M
SEN.C30 M
VET.I60 M
VET.I60 M
SEN.F45 M
VET.H55 M
SEN.D35 M
SEN.D35 M
SEN.E40 M
SEN.E40 M
VET.G50 F
VET.I60 M
SEN.E40 M
SEN.D35 M
SEN.E40 M
VET.G50 M
VET.G50 M
VET.G50 M
SEN.F45 F
SEN.F45 M
VET.G50 M
SEN.E40 M
SEN.D35 M
SEN.E40 M
SEN.E40 F
VET.160 M
SEN.E40 M
SEN.E40 M

Uisp

Uisp

PODISTICA VALLE CAUDINA
ERCO SPORT

ASD AMATORI VESUVIO

CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI
ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
NAPOLI SPORT EVENTI

ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
ANTONIANA RUNNERS

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
NAPOLI RUN

CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI
PIUME NERE

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

ASD LE TARTARUGHE

ASD AEQUA RUNNING

LIBERO

ASD PAENINSULA

CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI
ASD PODISTICA CHIAJA

ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
LIBERTAS ATLETICA ACERRA 88
LIBERO

ERCO SPORT

MOVIMENTO SPOR.BAR.LONGO
CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI
ASD ASA DETUR

ASD AEQUA RUNNING

PIUME NERE

CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI

IDEA ATLETICA AURORA BATTIPAGLIA

MOVIMENTO SPOR.BAR.LONGO
G.P. ANTARES STABIA

ASS. HAPPY RUNNERS CLUB
ASS. HAPPY RUNNERS CLUB
ERCO SPORT

ANTONIANA RUNNERS

ASD FREE RUNNERS STABIA
PODISTICA CILENTO

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
APD ATLETICA SCAFATI
ERCO SPORT

ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
ASD PODISTICA CHIAJA

ASD PAENINSULA

IDEA ATLETICA AURORA BATTIPAGLIA

ASD POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
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39



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

MARZULLO
PETRONE
LOMBARDI
MAIOLO
SIMONETTI
AMARANTE
GIACCIO
MICHAUD
LACARRIERE
DI DONATO
LAMBERTI
DI PALMA
SGAMMATO
BROMURO
CIRILLO
AGOSTI
ESPOSITO
TORELLI
SICIGNANO
MOLLURA
CAPOZZI

DI MARTINO
ESPOSITO
LAMURA
AMOROSO
PANICO
GRAZIUSO
TRAMONTANO
ALFANO
CASTAGNA
RAFFONE
CELANO
TOKATLIAN
RUGGERI
FALCO
LUXON
PASTENA
DE MARTINO

CLEMENTE
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
ALDO
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
VINCENZO
CONSTANCE
VALERIE
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
GENNARO
AMELIA
FABBRIZIO
LUIGI
NICOLA
VITALIANO
VINCENZO
LUIGI
PAOLO
SONIA
ROSA
DOMENICO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPINA
VINCENZO
TOMMASO
MARCO
MARIA
SERGIO
ANNA
VIVIANA
GIUSEPPE
IVANA
PASQUALE
MOLINA
ANTONIO
BIAGIO

64
116
92
52
27
117
158

51
156
149

25
33
135
76
46
119
157
15

118
61
16
79
129
154
153
103
11

32
10
63
112
55
7

3:4:1
3:4:3
3:4:44
3:4:53
3:5:4
3:5:44
3:5:57
3:6:54
3:6:55
3:7:39
3:8:43
3:14:28
3:15:20
3:16:21
3:16:40
3:16:43
3:16:48
3:16:50
3:23:50
3:30:15
3:30:29
3:32:13
3:33:54
3:33:55
3:35:4
3:47:1
3:52:18
3:54:49
3:54:54
3:56:57
3:57:25
3:57:26
3:59:18
4:3:43
4:3:44
4:9:50
4:10:8
4:10:12

SEN.E40 M
SEN.E40 M
SEN.F4A5 M
SEN.F45 M
SEN.F45 M
SEN.F45 M
VET.H55 M
SEN.C30 F
SEN.E40 F
SEN.F45 M
SEN.D35 M
SEN.F45 M
SEN.F45 F
SEN.F45 M
VET.G50 M
SEN.D35 M
SEN.F45 M
VET.H55 M
VET.L65+ M
VET.G50 M
SEN.F45 F
VET.I60 F
VET.L65+ M
VET.G50 M
SEN.F45 F
VET.G50 M
SEN.E40 M
VET.H55 M
VET.G50 F
VET.160 M
SEN.C30 F
VET.G50 F
SEN.F45 M
SEN.D35 F
SEN.E40 M
SEN.C30 M
SEN.F45 M
SEN.F45 M

Uisp

Uisp

Uisp

Uisp

LIBERTAS ATLETICA ACERRA 88

G.P. ANTARES STABIA

ANTONIANA RUNNERS

IDEA ATLETICA AURORA BATTIPAGLIA
PODISTICA POMIGLIANO

G.P. ANTARES STABIA

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

PIUME NERE
PIUME NERE

IDEA ATLETICA AURORA BATTIPAGLIA

LIBERO

MARATHON CLUB STABIA

ASD AEQUA RUNNING

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
PODISTICA BOSCHESE

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

ASD AEQUA RUNNING

CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI
G.P. ANTARES STABIA

LIBERO

NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO
ERCO SPORT

G.P. ANTARES STABIA
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

ASD AEQUA RUNNING

NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO

CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI
CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI

NAPOLI RUN

G.P. ANTARES STABIA
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
PODISTICA BOSCHESE
LIBERTAS ATLETICA ACERRA 88
LIBERTAS ATLETICA ACERRA 88

PIUME NERE

IDEA ATLETICA AURORA BATTIPAGLIA
ASD AEQUA RUNNING
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